Dickinson

College

Office of the Registrar
OFFICIAL FIGURES FOR THE FALL 2013 SEMESTER

Official Enrollment

(as reported to IPEDS*)
M F Total
FY 276 360 636
SO 262 302 564
JR 237 341 578
SR 262 312 574
Subtotal Matriculants 1037 1315 2352
Non-Matriculants (for credit only) 17 27 44
Other College (Carlisle only) 0 0 0
Subtotal Non-Matriculants 17 27 44
TOTAL 1054 1342 2396
Full-Time Equivalency Enroliment
(as reported to IPEDS*)
Part-Time
# of # of
Full-Time Students Credits FTE |Total FTE
Matriculants 2339 13 11.5 3.83| 2342.83
Non-Matriculants (for credit only) 17 27 24.5 8.17 25.17
Total Enrollment 2356 40 36 12.00| 2368.00
Breakout of On-Campus Enrollment Breakout of Off-Campus Enroliment
DIcKInson Non- vatrics at @ther Matgiculants
Dickinson Partner Dickinson
M Non-Matricytants (fpr cregdigenly) 17 Prograds | Prografs | Programs
From Other
Colleges 5 0 0 n/a 5
Non-Matriculants (auditors) 8 10 18| |TOTAL 164 43 12 3 222
Subtotal Non-Matriculants 25 37 62
TOTAL 989 1208 2197 Total Matriculant FTE for On-Campus, Dickinson Programs,
Total On-Campus Matriculant FTE 2128.83 and Dickinson Partner Programs 2330.83

FY
SO
JR
SR
Subtotal Matriculants

Non-Matriculants (for credit & auditors)

Graduate Level Students
TOTAL

*Includes all students taking at least 1 course for credit on campus and all matriculated students.

276

262

167

259
964

25

0

Total Headcount

On-Campus
F
360
300
205
306
1171
37
0

989

1208

Total
636
562
372
565
2135
62
0
2197

Off-Campus
M F Total
0 0 0
0 2 2
70 136 206
3 6 9
73 144 217
2 3 5
36 62 98
111 209 320

Total Headcount FTE

Total

2492.00

636
564
578
574
2352
67
98
2517




