## Dickinson College Office of the Registrar OFFICIAL FIGURES FOR THE FALL 2013 SEMESTER

# Official Enrollment (as reported to IPEDS\*)

	М	F	Total
FY	276	360	636
SO	262	302	564
JR	237	341	578
SR	262	312	574
Subtotal Matriculants	1037	1315	2352
Non-Matriculants (for credit only)	17	27	44
Other College (Carlisle only)	0	0	0
Subtotal Non-Matriculants	17	27	44
TOTAL	1054	1342	2396

### Full-Time Equivalency Enrollment (as reported to IPEDS\*)

		Part-Time			
		# of	# of		
	Full-Time	Students	Credits	FTE	Total FTE
Matriculants	2339	13	11.5	3.83	2342.83
Non-Matriculants (for credit only)	17	27	24.5	8.17	25.17
Total Enrollment	2356	40	36	12.00	2368.00

### Breakout of On-Campus Enrollment

### Breakout of Off-Campus Enrollment

	MNon-	Vatricu‡ants (f	or cr <del>ę</del> gi <del>(</del> apnly)	17	Dickinson Progra∰s	Dickinson Partner Progra <del>ld</del> s	Non- Dickinson Programs	Matrics at 0	Matriculants159	
				From Other Colleges	5	0	0	n/a	5	
Non-Matriculants (auditors)	8	10	18	TOTAL	164	43	12	3	222	
Subtotal Non-Matriculants	25	37	62	•	_	<u>-</u> '	<u>-</u> '	•	•	
TOTAL	989	1208	2197	7 Total Matriculant FTE for On-Campus, Dickinson Programs,						

Total On-Campus Matriculant FTE 2128.83 Total Matriculant FTE for On-Campus, Dickinson Programs, and Dickinson Partner Programs 2330.83

#### **Total Headcount**

	On-Campus			Off-Campus				Ī
	M	F	Total	M	F	Total	Total	
FY	276	360	636	0	0	0		636
SO	262	300	562	0	2	2		564
JR	167	205	372	70	136	206		578
SR	259	306	565	3	6	9		574
Subtotal Matriculants	964	1171	2135	73	144	217		2352
Non-Matriculants (for credit & auditors)	25	37	62	2	3	5		67
Graduate Level Students	0	0	0	36	62	98		98
TOTAL	989	1208	2197	111	209	320		2517
Total Headcount FTE							2492.00	-

\*Includes all students taking at least 1 course for credit on campus and all matriculated students.